HEALTH & HUMAN
" SERVICES 5
» Pe

RHoDE S

Rhode Island Health Care Cost Trends Project
Steering Committee Meeting Agenda

May 17, 2021
9:30 - 11:00 AM
Zoom Attendee Link:
1. Welcome
2. Approve April meeting minutes

= 0 %N

. Implications of 2019 cost trends results for future
action

. Methodological challenges with reporting 2019

performance at the insurer and ACO/ AE levels

Cost driver analyses: 2019 hospital outpatient

and other professional spending

VBP Subcommittee

Low-value care

Informational updates

. Public comment

0.Next steps and wrap-up

9:30-9:35 am
9:35-9:40 am
9:40-9:50 am

9:50-10:00 am

10:00-10:25 am

10:25-10:30 am
10:30-10:40 am
10:40-10:45 am
10:45-10:55 am
10:55-11:00 am



