

Rhode Island Health Care Cost Trends Project

Steering Committee Meeting Agenda May 17, 2021 9:30 – 11:00 AM

Zoom Attendee Link:

_	TAT 1	0.00.00
1.	Welcome	9:30-9:35 am
2.	Approve April meeting minutes	9:35-9:40 am
3.	Implications of 2019 cost trends results for future	9:40-9:50 am
	action	
4.	Methodological challenges with reporting 2019	9:50-10:00 am
	performance at the insurer and ACO/AE levels	
5.	Cost driver analyses: 2019 hospital outpatient	10:00-10:25 am
	and other professional spending	
6.	VBP Subcommittee	10:25-10:30 am
7.	Low-value care	10:30-10:40 am
8.	Informational updates	10:40-10:45 am
9.	Public comment	10:45-10:55 am
10	.Next steps and wrap-up	10:55-11:00 am